Old Dairy Café

GOOD FOOD AT GOODNESTONE

Drinks

Coffee

Espresso £2.25 Double Espresso
Americano £3.25 Flat White

Latte/ Cappuccino £3.75 Iced Latte

Chai Latte £3.75 Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Rich and Milky £3.75 With Cream and Mallows
Teas

£2.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.75

£4.50

Our teas have been carefully selected for their quality and are all freshly brewed to order

Pot of Tea for One £3.25 Pot of Tea for Two £4.95
Blended Teas  English Breakfast English Afternoon Darjeeling

Black Teas Earl Grey Ceylon ChaiSpice

Other Tea Red Bush Caffeine-free  Green Tea Pure

Infusions Camomile and Honey Lemon & Ginger  Very Berry
Soft Drinks

Mineral Water

Kingsdown Mineral Water

Still/ Sparkling

Juices

Goodnestone Heritage Apple Juice  Pure Orange Juice

Ringden Farm Apple and Pear ~ Ringden Farm Apple and Ginger

Fentimans

Ginger Beer Rose Lemonade
Sodas

Diet Coke Fanta Orange Sprite Zero
Coca Cola

Kingsdown Sparkling
Elderflower Rhubarb Cloudy Lemonade

33cl
1Lt

Peppermint

£2.25

£3.95

£3.95

£3.75

£3.00
£3.25

£3.95



Cider, Lager, Ale

Curious Apple Cider 33cl (ABV 5.2%)
Curious Brew Lager 33cl (ABV 4.7%)
Curious Brew I.P.A. 33cl (ABV 4.4%)
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 33cl (ABV 5.1%)
Heineken Alcohol Free Lager 33cl (ABV 0.0%)
Master Brew Kentish Ale 50cl (ABV 4.0%)
White Wine

Ladera Verde Sauvignon Blanc Chile

Crisp and fresh with limey fruit, a hint of herbs and twist of melon.

Amori Pinot Grigio Italy
Delightful pear and floral aromas; medium bodied with good fruit and perfectly
balanced with a crisp, minerally freshness on the finish.

Ladera Verde Unoaked Chardonnay Chile
Fresh melon and pineapple fruit with a soft creamy finish.

Chapel Down Bacchus 2021 Tenterden, Kent
Aromatic and fresh with aromas of melon and peach with a light delicate finish.

Rose Wine

Cote de Gascogne France
Fragrant and easy drinking wine made with Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and
Tannat grape.

Red Wine

Pato Torrente Merlot Chile

This unoaked fruity merlot is packed full of ripe berries with a subtle hint of
chocolate.

Navarra Pleno Tempranillo Tinto Spain
Aromas of cassis and mulberry. The pallet is soft and well-rounded and is
smooth and medium to light bodied on the finish.

Wide River Shiraz South Africa
Wild herb, black pepper and vanilla with spicy

undertones and a silky finish.

Sparkling

Amori Prosecco NV. Italy
Very soft on the palate, offering refreshing acidity with lots of mouth-filling
tropical fruit and citrus flavours.

Chapel Down Brut NV. Tenterden, Kent
Citrus fruits and freshly baked bread on the nose, red apple and quince joining
them on the palate.

175ml
Glass

£5.50

£5.75

£6.25

£5.75

£5.75

£5.50

£6.25

20c
bottle

£8.95

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.00
£3.25
£5.00

75cl Bottle

£19.90

£20.90

£22.50

£31.00

£20.90

£20.90

£19.90

£22.50

75¢
I bottle

£25.50

£39.00



