

Drinks

Coffee

Espresso Americano Latte/ Cappuccino	£2.25 £3.25 £3.75	Double Espresso Flat White Iced Latte	£2.75 £3.75 £3.75
Chai Latte	£3.75	Mocha	£3.75
Hot Chocolate			
Rich and Milky	£3.75	With Cream and Mallows	£4.50

Teas

Our teas have been carefully selected for their quality and are all freshly brewed to order

Pot of Tea for One £3.25 Pot of Tea for Two £4.95					
Blended Teas	English Breakfast Engli	ish Afternoon Darjeeling	,		
Black Teas	Earl Grey Ceylon Chai Spice				
Other Tea	Red Bush Caffeine-free	Green Tea Pure			
Infusions	Camomile and Honey	Lemon & Ginger Very	Berry Peppermint		
Soft Drinks Mineral Water	oral Water		226 (2.25		
Kingsdown Mine	erai vvater		33cl £2.25		

Still/ Sparkling	1Lt	£3.95
Juices		
Goodnestone Heritage Apple Juice Pure Orange Juice		£3.95
Ringden Farm Apple and Pear Ringden Farm Apple and Ginger		

	PP-0 ama a		
Fentimans			
Ginger Beer	Rose	Lemonade	£3.75
Sodas			
Diet Coke	Fanta Orange	Sprite Zero	£3.00
Coca Cola			£3.25
Kingsdown Sparkling			
Elderflower	Rhubarb	Cloudy Lemonade	£3.95

Cider, Lager, Ale				
Curious Apple Cider	33cl	(ABV 5.2%)		£4.50
Curious Brew Lager	33cl	(ABV 4.7%)		£4.50
Curious Brew I.P.A.	33cl	(ABV 4.4%)		£4.50
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	33cl	(ABV 5.1%)		£4.00
Heineken Alcohol Free Lager	33cl	(ABV o.o%)		£3.25
Master Brew Kentish Ale	50cl	(ABV 4.0%)		£5.00
White Wine			175ml Glass	75cl Bottle
Ladera Verde Sauvignon Blanc	wist of malor	Chile	£5.50	£19.90
Crisp and fresh with limey fruit, a hint of herbs and twist of melon. Amori Pinot Grigio Delightful pear and floral aromas; medium bodied with good fruit and perfectly balanced with a crisp, minerally freshness on the finish.				
Ladera Verde Unoaked Chardonnay Fresh melon and pineapple fruit with a soft creamy f	finish.	Chile	£6.25	£22.50
Chapel Down Bacchus 2021 Aromatic and fresh with aromas of melon and peach	Tenterden, Kent f melon and peach with a light delicate finish.			£31.00
Rose Wine				
Cote de Gascogne France £5. Fragrant and easy drinking wine made with Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and Tannat grape.				£20.90
Red Wine Pato Torrente Merlot		Chile	£5.75	£20.90
This unoaked fruity merlot is packed full of ripe berr chocolate.	ies with a sub		3.73	
Navarra Pleno Tempranillo Tinto Aromas of cassis and mulberry. The pallet is soft and	d well-rounde	Spain ed and is	£5.50	£19.90
smooth and medium to light bodied on the finish. Wide River Shiraz Wild herb, black pepper and vanilla with spicy undertones and a silky finish.		South Africa	£6.25	£22.50
Sparkling			20c bottle	75c I bottle
Amori Prosecco NV		Italy	f 8 05	

Sparkling		20C	75c				
		bottle	l bottle				
Amori Prosecco NV.	Italy	£8.95	£25.50				
Very soft on the palate, offering refreshing acidity with lots of mouth-filling tropical fruit and citrus flavours.							
Chapel Down Brut NV.	Tenterden, Kent		£39.00				